
Team Round Classification
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 16/05/22 12:43:51

Rank Team Time Points

1 Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 3:04:17.925 10
2 Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 3:05:07.962 9
3 Alba Development Road Team 3:06:24.566 8
4 Jadan - Vive Le Velo 3:07:29.408 7
5 Saint Piran WRT 3:08:12.923 6
6 CAMS - Basso 3:08:16.963 5
7 Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 3:08:21.527 4
8 Team Boompods 3:09:07.521 3
9 Loughborough Lightning 3:12:24.614 2
10 Team LDN - Brother UK 3:16:15.894 1

53 Becks Durrell Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:25.489

Freewheel.co.uk Fastest Lap Competition

Decision from Commissaires Panel
 
Rider 108, Gemma Sargent Saint Piran WRT was dropped from the main bunch along with other riders she subsequently joined/formed a chasing
group.  This group was subsequently caught and lapped by the main bunch.  Rider 108 then left the lapped group and joined the back of the bunch.
Despite being repeatedly asked to drop back by both Team Personnel and Pit Commissaire, she remained with the bunch until 3 laps to go where
she then left the race.  Following a review of the race and results, the Commissaires Panel has deemed riders 108 gained their team an unfair advantage.
Riders 108 time has been adjusted to the finishing time of the group she was in when lapped and the team classification adjusted accordingly. Please
advise and remind your riders to listen and follow any instructions from the pits.



Overall Team Points
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 16/05/22 12:43:51

Rank Team Points

1 Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 39
2 Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 28
3 Jadan - Vive Le Velo 26
4 Team Boompods 23
5 Team LDN - Brother UK 19
6 Alba Development Road Team 17
7 CAMS - Basso 16
8 Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 14
9 Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 12
10 Loughborough Lightning 11
11 Saint Piran WRT 10
12 AWOL OShea 4
13 Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 1



Individual Classification
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 16/05/22 12:44:11

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 39 1:00:52.417
2 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 39 1:00:52.603 +0.186
3 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 39 1:00:52.834 +0.231
4 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 39 1:00:53.587 +0.753
5 53 Becks Durrell Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 39 1:01:40.023 +46.436
6 1 Megan Barker CAMS - Basso 39 1:01:40.923 +0.900
7 71 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning 39 1:01:41.457 +0.534
8 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 39 1:01:42.033 +0.576
9 104 Madeleine Gammons Saint Piran WRT 39 1:01:42.135 +0.102
10 113 Sophie Holmes Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 39 1:01:42.486 +0.351
11 14 Isabel Darvill Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 39 1:01:42.610 +0.124
12 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 39 1:01:42.712 +0.102
13 34 Beth Harley- Jepson Jadan - Vive Le Velo 39 1:01:42.920 +0.208
14 118 Megan Anderson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 39 1:01:43.191 +0.271
15 109 Hannah Bayes Saint Piran WRT 39 1:01:43.206 +0.015
16 45 Mary Wilkinson Team Boompods 39 1:01:43.864 +0.658
17 51 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 39 1:01:43.954 +0.090
18 57 Sam Fawcett Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 39 1:01:43.985 +0.031
19 13 Corinne Side Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 39 1:01:44.118 +0.133
20 11 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 39 1:01:44.470 +0.352
21 50 Lucy Harris Team Boompods 39 1:01:44.759 +0.289
22 123 Sophie Enever Alba Development Road Team 39 1:01:45.110 +0.351
23 125 Beth Maciver Alba Development Road Team 35 0:57:14.148 +4 Laps
24 73 Emily Tillett Loughborough Lightning 35 0:57:14.376 +0.228
25 122 Sophie Lankford Alba Development Road Team 34 0:56:29.172 +26.208
26 108 Gemma Sargent Saint Piran WRT 34 0:56:29.174 +26.208
27 121 Victoria Smith Alba Development Road Team 34 0:56:29.174 +26.208
28 8 Sophie Thackray CAMS - Basso 34 0:56:34.775 +5.601
29 37 Louise Scupham Jadan - Vive Le Velo 34 0:56:34.831 +0.056
30 106 Gwenno Hughes Saint Piran WRT 34 0:56:35.015 +0.184
31 33 Suzetta Guerrini Jadan - Vive Le Velo 34 0:56:35.121 +0.106
32 27 Kerry Middleton Team LDN - Brother UK 34 0:56:35.620 +0.499
33 119 Laura Cheesman Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 34 0:56:36.382 +0.762
34 58 Xan Crees Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 34 0:56:36.684 +0.302
35 56 Maddy Nutt Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 34 0:56:36.792 +0.108
36 102 Sophie Earl Saint Piran WRT 34 0:56:36.818 +0.026
37 49 Monica Greenwood Team Boompods 34 0:57:13.911 +37.093
38 111 Nicola Soden Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 34 0:57:15.945 +2.034
39 47 Keri Parton Team Boompods 33 0:56:37.964 +1 Lap
40 74 Flora Knight Loughborough Lightning 33 0:56:38.392 +0.428
41 112 Isabella Johnson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 32 0:57:12.745 +1 Lap
42 26 Amy Marks Team LDN - Brother UK 31 0:56:00.186 +1 Lap
43 75 Roisin Lally Loughborough Lightning 30 0:56:16.920 +1 Lap

DNF 22 Lucy Lee Team LDN - Brother UK 3 4:30.441
DNS 62 Daisy Barnes Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 0
DNS 83 Autumn Collins AWOL OShea 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 16/05/22 12:44:11

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:00:52.417
 2 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:00:52.603
 3 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 1:00:52.834
 4 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 1:00:53.587
 5 53 Becks Durrell Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:01:40.023
 6 1 Megan Barker CAMS - Basso 1:01:40.923
 7 71 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning 1:01:41.457
 8 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 1:01:42.033
 9 104 Madeleine Gammons Saint Piran WRT 1:01:42.135
 10 113 Sophie Holmes Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:01:42.486
 11 14 Isabel Darvill Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:01:42.610
 12 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:01:42.712
 13 34 Beth Harley- Jepson Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:01:42.920
 14 118 Megan Anderson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:01:43.191
 15 109 Hannah Bayes Saint Piran WRT 1:01:43.206
 16 45 Mary Wilkinson Team Boompods 1:01:43.864
 17 51 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:01:43.954
 18 57 Sam Fawcett Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:01:43.985
 19 13 Corinne Side Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:01:44.118
 20 11 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:01:44.470
 21 50 Lucy Harris Team Boompods 1:01:44.759
 22 123 Sophie Enever Alba Development Road Team 1:01:45.110
 23 125 Beth Maciver Alba Development Road Team 1:03:46.622
 24 73 Emily Tillett Loughborough Lightning 1:03:46.876
 25 122 Sophie Lankford Alba Development Road Team 1:04:47.580
 26 108 Gemma Sargent Saint Piran WRT 1:04:47.582
 26 121 Victoria Smith Alba Development Road Team 1:04:47.582
 28 8 Sophie Thackray CAMS - Basso 1:04:54.007
 29 37 Louise Scupham Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:04:54.071
 30 106 Gwenno Hughes Saint Piran WRT 1:04:54.282
 31 33 Suzetta Guerrini Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:04:54.404
 32 27 Kerry Middleton Team LDN - Brother UK 1:04:54.976
 33 119 Laura Cheesman Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:04:55.850
 34 58 Xan Crees Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:04:56.196
 35 56 Maddy Nutt Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:04:56.320
 36 102 Sophie Earl Saint Piran WRT 1:04:56.350
 37 49 Monica Greenwood Team Boompods 1:05:38.898
 38 111 Nicola Soden Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:05:41.231
 39 47 Keri Parton Team Boompods 1:06:55.776
 40 74 Flora Knight Loughborough Lightning 1:06:56.281
 41 112 Isabella Johnson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:09:43.658
 42 26 Amy Marks Team LDN - Brother UK 1:10:27.331
 43 75 Roisin Lally Loughborough Lightning 1:13:09.996
 44 22 Lucy Lee Team LDN - Brother UK 1:19:09.996
 45 62 Daisy Barnes Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 1:19:39.996
 45 83 Autumn Collins AWOL OShea 1:19:39.996



Sprints Competition
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/05/22 17:06:01

Sprint 1
Rank # Name Team Points

1 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 5
2 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 4
3 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 3
4 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 2
5 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 1

Sprint 2
Rank # Name Team Points

1 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 5
2 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 4
3 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 3
4 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 2
5 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1

Sprint 3
Rank # Name Team Points

1 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 5
2 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 4
3 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 3
4 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 2
5 11 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1

Finish
Rank # Name Team Points

1 (1) 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 5
2 (2) 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 4
3 (3) 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 3
4 (4) 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 2
5 (5) 53 Becks Durrell Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1

Round Classification
Rank # Name Team Points

 1 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 17
 2 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 14
 3 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 14
 4 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 11
 5 53 Becks Durrell Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1
 6 11 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1
 7 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1
 8 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 1



Series Sprint Competition
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/05/22 17:06:01

Rank # Name Team Points

 1 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 53
 2 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 34
 3 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 23
 4 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 17
 5 7 Sophie Lewis CAMS - Basso 16
 6 71 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning 15
 6 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 15
 8 33 Suzetta Guerrini Jadan - Vive Le Velo 13
 9 77 Sophie Coldwell Loughborough Lightning 13

 10 1 Megan Barker CAMS - Basso 11
 11 54 Charlotte Berry Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 5
 11 48 Emma Matthews Team Boompods 5
 13 34 Beth Harley- Jepson Jadan - Vive Le Velo 3
 13 13 Corinne Side Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 3
 15 41 Ellen McDermott Team Boompods 3
 16 22 Lucy Lee Team LDN - Brother UK 2
 16 118 Megan Anderson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 2
 18 51 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 2
 19 92 Holly Breck Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 1
 19 53 Becks Durrell Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1
 19 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 1
 19 113 Sophie Holmes Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1
 19 11 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1




